
Sailing through Patagonia Fjord

Montevideo
Buenos Aires

UshuaiaPunta Arenas

Valparaiso

Callao

Easter Island

Papeete

Honolulu

YokohamaKobe

Keelung

Singapore
Port Louis

Toamasina

Port Elizabeth
Cape Town

Walvis Bay Rio De Janeiro

Kailua-Kona
Kahului

Puerto Madryn

Santos

* To enjoy the EARLY BIRD price, guests are required to pay 10% of the 
cruise fare
* To enjoy the FULL PAYMENT discounted price, full payment of the cruise 
fee is required as per payment chart.
The number of cabins applicable under this campaign is limited.
This campaign might end without prior notice if all applicable cabins are 
sold out.

A) ITEMS INCLUDED IN THE TRAVEL FEE
1. Cost of voyage as indicated on the travel itinerary.
2. Accommodation onboard (in cabin type stipulated in invoice) and onboard events (except 

those requiring extra payment).
3. Cost of main meals onboard as stipulated in itinerary.
4. Hand luggage transportation fees by ship.
5. Cost for tour excorts, company staff and Peace Boat staff who will accompany participants 

during the voyage.
B) ITEMS NOT INCLUDED IN THE TRAVEL FEE
Any items which are not mentioned in section Care not included in the travel fee.
Please find below list of examples of costs which are not covered by the travel fee.
1. Optional tour programme fee.
2. Any extra costs that may be incurred by a change in the class of cabin.
3. Costs incurred by procedures deemed necessary for overseas travel(administrative fees for 

procedures deemed necessary for overseas travel, vaccination fees, visa application fees).
4. Onboard tips for crew members. Additional tipping not required.
5. Port charges - berthing and facility use fees charged by port authorities in each port of call.
6. Travel insurance, telephone bills, bar bills or any other personal expenses incurred.
7. Excess baggage fees.
8. Transportation costs from your home to the port of embarkation and transportation costs from your 

port of disembarkation to your home, related accommodation fees and luggage transportation fees.
9. Fuel surcharge fee.
10. Visa fee. Visa requirements differ according to nationality. Partificipants are themselves responsible 

for ontaining all necessary visas pior to embarkation.
11. International tourist tax.

DATE PORT OF CALL

12/14 Sun
12/15 Mon
12/24 Wed
12/25 Thu
12/26 Fri
12/27 Sat
1/3 Sat

Sun1/11
Mon1/19
Tue

Kobe Japan
Yokohama
Honolulu
[Oahu]
Kahului [Maui]

Hawaii / 
USA

Peru

Kailua-Kona [Hawaii]

Callao

Papeete
Easter Island

Tahiti
Chile

1/20
Wed1/21
Thu1/22

1/26 Mon

1/31 Sat
2/1 Sun
2/3 Tue
2/6 Fri

Valoaraiso

Punta Areanas

Ushuaia
Puerto Madryn
Buenos Aires

Chile

Chile

Argentina
2/9 Mon
2/10 Tue
2/13 Fri
2/14 Sat

2/26 Thu
3/1 Sun

Montevideo Uruguay

Santos

Brazil2/15 Sun
2/16 Mon Rio De Janeiro
2/17 Tue

NamibiaWalvis Bay

South Africa
Cape Town

Port Elizabeth

Toamasina

3/4 Wed
3/3 Tue

3/9 Mon

3/12 Thu

3/27 Fri
3/21 Sat

3/30 Mon
3/31 Tue

Madagascar

Port Louis
Singapore

3/10 Tue
Mauritius

Keelung 
Kobe
Yokohama

Taiwan

Japan

DATE PORT OF CALL DATE PORT OF CALL

Port of call where the ship will anchor off the 
coastline, and passengers will be brought to shore 
using tender boats.

Sailing through Patagonia Fjord

YOKOHAMA - YOKOHAMA, 15 DECEMBER 2025 - 31 MARCH 2026, 107 DAYS
YOKOHAMA - SINGAPORE, 15 DECEMBER 2025 - 21 MARCH 2026, 97 DAYS

PEACE BOAT 122ND GLOBAL VOYAGE
AROUND THE WORLD CRUISEAROUND THE WORLD CRUISE

C) CANCELLATION 
Cancellation of the travel contract by the customer. You 
are able to cancel the  travel contract by paying the 
cancellation fee. Please check the travel terms and 
conditions of the travel agency where you applied for the 
cruise for information regarding the cancellation fee that 
applies to your cancellation. 
A travel contract cancellation will also result from a 
cruise change, class change, or section change.

D) PLEASE REFER TO THE CRUISE BROCHURE AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PROVIDED BY YOUR TRAVEL AGENCY 
FOR DETAILS UPON APPLICATION.
1. The area shown in the price list includes balcony.
2. All cabins are equipped with shower, toilet and refrigerator.
3. For single use of classes A1~4 and B, the charge will be 200% of the cruise fare. For classes D1 and D2, it will be 180%.
4. Cabin classes A1~4, B and D1 are equipped with electronic bidet toilet seat.
5. In classes A1~4, you may specify your cabin. (Once a cabin has been selected, a cancellation fee of 5% of the cruise 

fare will apply if the booking is cancelled. From 90 days prior to departure, standard cancellation fees will apply.)
6. You may be assigned to cabins equipped with bunk beds. We do not accept requests regarding cabin preference on 

such issue.
7. Semi-Single type cabin is a private compartment space created by dividing twin-type cabin with curtain.
8. Friendly Outside cabin: Quad sharing; Friendly Inside cabin: 3 persons sharing. (Room service is not available for 

Friendly type cabins.) The lower berth of a bunk bed reservation in Friendly type cabin is available at an extra cost.
9. The facilities of the Semi-Single ad Friendly type cabin such as shower, toilet, and lockers etc. are shared among cabin 

mates.
10. Children of 13 years old or younger at the time of departure are not eligible for room-sharing.
11. A preschooler accompanied by an adult can join free of charge. Details are available upon request.
*Please refer to the Peace Boat Japan Grace Full Terms and Conditions

CANCELLATION FEES (base on per person basis)
• Upon booking - 181 days = MYR500
• 180 - 151 days = 10% of total selling price
• 150 - 91 days = 20% of total selling price
• 90 - 61 days = 30% of total selling price
• 60 - 31 days = 50% of total selling price
• 30 - 01 days = 70% of total selling price

Same day / no show = 100% of total selling price
Additional administration fees 5% of the selling price will 
apply on top of the above charges

1

2

FARE TYPE

PAYMENT

EARLY BIRD FULL PAYMENT
10% 10%

120 DAYS

Upon Booking Upon Booking

COMPANY BANK DETAILS

DEPOSIT

BALANCE
2 WEEKS

After Event Date(Before Sailing)

CIMB A/C No: 8000605470
Payable: Apple Vacations Sdn Bhd



PAIR TYPE

SINGLE TYPE

SEMI-SINGLE TYPE

FRIENDLY TYPE

OTHER COST

Balcony

Balcony

Window

Window

CABIN
CLASS

BALCONY/
WINDOW DECK

A1
A2
A3
A4
B
C1
C2
D1
D2
E
F
G

I
J
K
L
M

67
49
48
37
33
17
17
16
14
14
14
13

17
17
14
14
13

9-10
8

9-10
8

10
10-12

9
9-11

8
8

5-6
8-11

10-12
9
8

5-6
8-11

Owner’s Suite

Penthouse Suite

Premium Suite

Suite

Junior Suite

Balcony I

Balcony II

Outside Plus I

Outside Plus II

Outside I

Outside II

Inside

Balcony I

Balcony II

Outside I

Outside II

Inside

Port Charges

On Board Gratuities

Travel Insurance (Cover 108 Days) Up to 69 Years Old

International Tourist Tax (Japan)
Fuel surcharge will be fixed and applied 5 months before departure if applicable. Except Full Payment CPN prices.

Window

Window

E2
F2
G2

14
14
13

8
5-6
8-11

Outside I

Outside II
Inside

F4
G3

14
13

5-6
8-11

Outside II

Inside

Yokohama - Yokohama

Regular
Fare

Early
Bird

Full
Payment

Regular
Fare

Early
Bird

Full
Payment

(15 Dec 2025 - 31 Mar 2026) 107 Days (15 Dec 2025 - 21 Mar 2026) 97 Days
Yokohama - Singapore

Yokohama - Yokohama Yokohama - Singapore

SIZE
m2

PRICE PER PERSON IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA

PRICE PER PERSON IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA

TOTAL TOTAL

69,500
67,700 50,100 46,200

64,000 58,100

2,280
5,350

10,506 9,7212,838
38

1,995
4,850
2,838

38

CRUISE FARES & OTHERS COST

VOYAGE PRICE LIST 122ND DEPARTURE DEC 2025 Embark - Yokohama

256,800
242,100
189,300
181,900
167,200

199,100

121,000

184,300

112,000
SOLD OUTSOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

313,800
293,400
277,200
260,900
236,400
142,600
134,500
114,100
110,000
105,100
101,000

92,900

108,900

97,800
95,000

68,000

259,200
238,400

221,800
210,000
184,400

100,800

88,900
87,900

61,800
SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

232,800
219,500
171,700
164,900
151,600

181,500

110,300

168,000

102,100
SOLD OUTSOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

99,000
95,300
88,000 81,000 73,600

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

76,600
74,600 54,800 50,700

70,100 63,700

284,500
266,000
251,300
236,600
214,400
129,300
122,000
103,500

99,800
95,300
91,600
84,300

99,500

89,100
86,600

62,100

236,200

217,300

202,100
191,400

168,100

91,900

81,000
80,100

56,400
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

109,200
105,100

97,000 88,800 80,700

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

Visa requirements vary depending on nationality. Participants are responsible for obtaining all necessay visas prior to embarkation.

VISA

Handling & Visa Fees

Obtain on Arrival

USA MADAGASCAR
Obtain Advance

RM 370RM 1,150

Price list valid until 30 JUNE 2025

To enjoy Early Bird or Full Payment discounted price,
please refer to PAYMENT chart.

Wisma Apple 2F, 42-2, Jalan Sultan Ismail, KL.

Reg No. 199101010365 
(220677-X) (KPK/LN No. 2253)APPLE VACATIONS 快来聊一聊!

  !TAHC S’TEL 03-2705 8251
(OFFICE)

010-288 7540
(PEACE BOAT - WHATSAPP)


