







2ND GLOBAL VOYAGE PEACE BOAT AROUND THE WORLD CRUISE



- YOKOHAMA YOKOHAMA, 15 DECEMBER 2025 31 MARCH 2026, 107 DAYS
- YOKOHAMA SINGAPORE, 15 DECEMBER 2025 21 MARCH 2026, 97 DAYS

DATE		PORT OF CAL	T	
12/14	Sun	Kobe	Japan	
12/15	Mon	Yokohama	Japan	
12/24	Wed	Honolulu	Hawaii /	
12/25	Thu	[Oahu]	USA	
12/26	Fri	Kahului [Maui]		
12/27	Sat	Kailua-Kona [Hawaii]		
1/3	Sat	Papeete	Tahiti	
1/11	Sun	Easter Island 🚯	Chile	
1/19	Mon			
1/20	Tue	C-II	Danie	
1/21	Wed	Callao	Peru	
1/22	Thu			

DATE		PORT OF CA	LL	
1/26 Mon		Valoaraiso	Chile	
Sa	ailing th	rough Patagonia	Fjord	
1/31	Sat	Punta Areanas	Chile	
2/1	Sun	Fulla Alealias	Cille	
2/3	Tue	Ushuaia		
2/6	Fri	Puerto Madryn	Argentina	
2/9	Mon	Buenos Aires		
2/10	Tue	Montevideo	Uruguay	
2/13	Fri	Santos		
2/14	Sat	Santos		
2/15	Sun		Brazil	
2/16	Mon	Rio De Janeiro		
2/17	Tue			

DATE		PORT OF CALL		
2/26	Thu	Walvis Bay	Namibia	
3/1	Sun	Cape Town	South Africa	
3/3	Tue	Port Flizabeth		
3/4	Wed	POIT LIIZADETII		
3/9	Mon	Toamasina	Madagascar Mauritius	
3/10	Tue	TOdilidSilid		
3/12	Thu	Port Louis		
3/21	Sat	Singapore		
3/27	Fri	Keelung Taiwan		
3/30	Mon	Kobe		
3/31	Tue	Yokohama	Japan	

PAYMENT	

Port of call where the ship will anchor off the coastline, and passengers will be brought to shore using tender boats.

FARE TYPE	EARLY BIRD	FULL PAYMENT	COMPANY BANK DETAILS
DEPOSIT	10% Upon Booking	10% Upon Booking	Payable: Apple Vacations Sdn Bhd CIMB A/C No: 8000605470
BALANCE	120 DAYS (Before Sailing)	2 WEEKS After Event Date	CITIE 19 C 110. 00000000470

- * To enjoy the EARLY BIRD price, guests are required to pay 10% of the cruise fare
- * To enjoy the FULL PAYMENT discounted price, full payment of the cruise fee is required as per payment chart.
- The number of cabins applicable under this campaign is limited. This campaign might end without prior notice if all applicable cabins are

sold out.

A) ITEMS INCLUDED IN THE TRAVEL FEE

- Cost of voyage as indicated on the travel itinerary.
- Accommodation onboard (in cabin type stipulated in invoice) and onboard events (except those requiring extra payment).
- Cost of main meals onboard as stipulated in itinerary. Hand luggage transportation fees by ship.
- Cost for tour excorts, company staff and Peace Boat staff who will accompany participants during the voyage.

B) ITEMS NOT INCLUDED IN THE TRAVEL FEE

Any items which are not mentioned in section Care not included in the travel fee. Please find below list of examples of costs which are not covered by the travel fee.

- Optional tour programme fee.
- Any extra costs that may be incurred by a change in the class of cabin.

 Costs incurred by procedures deemed necessary for overseas travel(administrative fees for procedures deemed necessary for overseas travel, vaccination fees, visa application fees). Onboard tips for crew members. Additional tipping not required.
- Port charges berthing and facility use fees charged by port authorities in each port of call. Travel insurance, telephone bills, bar bills or any other personal expenses incurred.
- Excess baggage fees.
- Transportation costs from your home to the port of embarkation and transportation costs from your port of disembarkation to your home, related accommodation fees and luggage transportation fees.
- Fuel surcharge fee.
- Visa fee. Visa requirements differ according to nationality. Partificipants are themselves responsible for ontaining all necessary visas pior to embarkation.
- 11. International tourist tax.

C) CANCELLATION

Cancellation of the travel contract by the customer. You are able to cancel the travel contract by paying the cancellation fee. Please check the travel terms and conditions of the travel agency where you applied for the cruise for information regarding the cancellation fee that applies to your cancellation.

A travel contract cancellation will also result from a cruise change, class change, or section change

CANCELLATION FEES (base on per person basis) • Upon booking - 181 days = MYR500

- 180 151 days = 10% of total selling price
 150 91 days = 20% of total selling price
- 90 61 days = 30% of total selling price
- 60 31 days = 50% of total selling price
 30 01 days = 70% of total selling price
- Same day / no show = 100% of total selling price

Additional administration fees 5% of the selling price will apply on top of the above charges

- D) PLEASE REFER TO THE CRUISE BROCHURE AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PROVIDED BY YOUR TRAVEL AGENCY FOR DETAILS UPON APPLICATION.
- The area shown in the price list includes balcony.
- All cabins are equipped with shower, toilet and refrigerator.
- For single use of classes A1~4 and B, the charge will be 200% of the cruise fare. For classes D1 and D2, it will be 180%.
- Cabin classes A1~4, B and D1 are equipped with electronic bidet toilet seat.
- In classes A1~4, you may specify your cabin. (Once a cabin has been selected, a cancellation fee of 5% of the cruise
- fare will apply if the booking is cancelled. From 90 days prior to departure, standard cancellation fees will apply.) You may be assigned to cabins equipped with bunk beds. We do not accept requests regarding cabin preference on such issue.
- Semi-Single type cabin is a private compartment space created by dividing twin-type cabin with curtain
- Friendly Outside cabin: Quad sharing; Friendly Inside cabin: 3 persons sharing. (Room service is not available for
 - Friendly type cabins.) The lower berth of a bunk bed reservation in Friendly type cabin is available at an extra cost.
- The facilities of the Semi-Single ad Friendly type cabin such as shower, toilet, and lockers etc. are shared among cabin
- 10. Children of 13 years old or younger at the time of departure are not eligible for room-sharing.
- 11. A preschooler accompanied by an adult can join free of charge. Details are available upon request.
- *Please refer to the Peace Boat Japan Grace Full Terms and Conditions

Price list valid until 30 JUNE 2025

Price list valid until 30 JUNE 2025										
CRUISE FARES & OTHERS COST						To enjoy Early Bird or Full Payment discounted price, please refer to PAYMENT chart.				
CABIN CLASS	BALCONY/ WINDOW		SIZE m ²	DECK	Yokohama - Yokohama (15 Dec 2025 - 31 Mar 2026) 107 Days			Yokohama - Singapore (15 Dec 2025 - 21 Mar 2026) 97 Days		
CLASS	•					PRICE	PER PERSON	I IN RINGGI	T MALAYSIA	
PAIR TYPE			Regular Fare	Early Bird	Full Payment	Regular Fare	Early Bird	Full Payment		
Owner's Suite	A1		67	9-10	313,800		TBC 259,200	284,500		TBC 236,200
Penthouse Suite	A2		49	8	293,400		TBC 238,400	266,000		TBC 217,300
Premium Suite	А3		48	9-10	277,200		TBC 221,800	251,300		TBC 202,100
Suite	A4	Balcony	37	8	260,900		TBC 210,000	236,600		TBC 191,400
Junior Suite	В		33	10	236,400		TBC 184,400	214,400		TBC 168,100
Balcony I	C1		17	10-12	142,600	108,900	100,800	129,300	99,500	91,900
Balcony II	C2		17	9	134,500	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	122,000	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Outside Plus I	D1		16	9-11	114,100	97,800	88,900	103,500	89,100	81,000
Outside Plus II	D2	Window	14	8	110,000	95,000	87,900	99,800	86,600	80,100
Outside I	Е	window	14	8	105,100	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	95,300	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Outside II	F		14	5-6	101,000	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	91,600	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Inside	G		13	8-11	92,900	68,000	61,800	84,300	62,100	56,400
SINGLE	TY	PE								
Balcony I	1	Balcony	17	10-12	256,800	199,100	184,300	232,800	181,500	168,000
Balcony II	J	Daicony	17	9	242,100	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	219,500	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Outside I	K	Window	14	8	189,300	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	171,700	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Outside II	L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14	5-6	181,900	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	164,900	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Inside	M		13	8-11	167,200	121,000	112,000	151,600	110,300	102,100
SEMI-SII	NG	LE TYP	E							
Outside I	E2	M/! a al a	14	8	109,200	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	99,000	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Outside II	F2	Window	14	5-6	105,100	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT	95,300	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Inside	G2		13	8-11	97,000	88,800	80,700	88,000	81,000	73,600
FRIENDI	LY 1	ГҮРЕ								
Outside II	F4	Window	14	5-6	76,600	70,100	63,700	69,500	64,000	58,100
Inside	G3		13	8-11	74,600	54,800	50,700	67,700	50,100	46,200
OTHER 6	'Os	т			Yoko	hama - Yok	ohama	Yoko	hama - Sin	gapore
OTHER COST				PRICE PER PERSON IN		N RINGGIT MALAYSIA				
Port Charges				2	,280	TOTAL	1,9	995	TOTAL	
On Board Gratuities				5,350			4,850			
Travel Insurance (Cover 108 Days) Up to 69 Years Old				2	,838	10,506	2,8	338	9,721	
International Too	urist 7	Гах (Japan)				38			38	
Fuel surcharge will I	be fixe	d and applied 5	months b	efore departu	re if applicable.	Except Full Paym	nent CPN prices.			

VISA	USA Obtain Advance	MADAGASCAR Obtain on Arrival					
Handling & Visa Fees	RM 1,150	RM 370					
Visa requirements vary depending on nationality. Participants are responsible for obtaining all necessay visas prior to embarkation.							

